## CASES FIXED FOR HEARING BEFORE THE HON'BLE ELECTION COMMISSION ON 07th March 2024 AT 10:00 AM

SrNo.	Case No	Subject	Constitue ncy	District	Province	Notice	Name of Counsel				
1	7(43)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 8 AND 15 OF ELECTION ACT 2017 AND ARTICLE 218 OF THE CONSTITUTION OF ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF PAKISTAN 1973 FOR REVIEW/CORRECTION OF FORM 47 ISSUED BY RETURNING OFFICER PP-15 RAWALPINDI.	PP-15	Rawalpind i	Punjab	Ziad Khaliq Kayani	01. Umair Shafiq Mughal 02. Sardar Abdul Raziq Khan 03. Ahmed Nasir Raja 04. Malik Muhammad Nawaz				
2	7(166)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	APPLICATION FOR RECOUNTING OF VOTES	NA-118	Lahore	Punjab	Aliya Hamza Malik	Muhammad Mohsin				
3	7(131)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition U/S 95 of the Election Act, 2017	PP-109	Faisalabad	Punjab	Hafiz Atta Ullah	01. Syed Ghulam Nabi Shah 02. Ch. Sohail Afzal kainth.				
4	7(39)/2024 LAW III (GE)	REPRESENTATION UNDER SECTIONS 9 READ WITH 15, 92 & 95 OF THE ELECTION ACT, 2017, ALONGWITH ALL OTHER ENABLING PROVISIONS OF LAW.	NA-56	Rawalpindi	Punjab	Shahry ar Riaz	01. Syed Javed Akbar 02. Faheem Ahmad Ch. 03. MNA Rehan 04. Mushtaq Hyder Awan				
5	7(259)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition under Section 8,9,15 and 95 of the Elections Act, 2017	PP-100	Faisalabad	Punjab	Khan Bahadur	Sardar Abdul Jabbar Dogar Sardar Ehsan Tanveer Dogar				
6	7(142)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	PETITION UNDER ARTICLE 218 (3) OF THE CONSTITUTION 1973, R/W SECTION 4 & 8 OF THE ELECTIONS ACT, 2017	PP-257	R.Y.Khan	Punjab	Gul Jahan Zeb	Nusrat Ali Warraich				
7	7(161)/2024 LAW-III (Œ)	REPRESENTATION UNDER SECTION 8, 9 & 95 OF THE ELECTIONS ACT, 2017, R/W ELECTION RULES 2017 R/W ARTICLE 218 OF THE CONSTITUTION 1973 READ WITH ALL OTHER ENABLING PROVISIONS OF LAW.	PP-52	Sialkot	Punjab	Fakhir Nishat Ghumman					
8	6(77)/2024-Law- III 6(76)/2024-Law-	Appeal filed under Section 234(5) of the Elections Act, 2017 read with rule 171 oo the Election Rules, 2017 against order dated 02-02-2024 passed by respondent No.1 and communicated to the respondents No.2 to 6 whereby illegally imposed fine RS.50,000/- in terms of Section 234(3) of the Elections Act, 2017  Appeal under Section 234(5) of the Elections Act,	NA-188	Rajanpur	Punjab	Sardar Ahmed Ali Khan Dareshak Muhammad	Mudasir Latif Abbasi				
9	III	2017	PP-200	Sahiwal	Punjab	Arshad Malik	Rao Nazar Fareed				
10	6(79)/2024-Law-	Appeal filed under Section 234(5) of the Elections Act, 2017 read with rule 171 oo the Election Rules, 2017 against order dated 02-02-2024 passed by respondent No.1 and communicated vide letter No.17/DMO-RJP to the respondents No.2 to 6 whereby illegally imposed fine RS.10,000/- in terms of Section 234(3) of the Elections Act, 2017				Muhammad Atif Ali Khan					
	III	<u> </u>	NA-187	Rajanpur	Punjab	Dareshak	Mudasir Latif Abbasi				

Sr No.	Case No	Subject	Constitue ncy	District	Province	Notice	Name of Counsel
11		Appeal filed under Section 234(5) of the Elections Act, 2017 read with rule 171 oo the Election Rules, 2017 against order dated 02-02-2024 passed by respondent No.1 and communicated vide letter No.17/DMO-RJP to the respondents No.2 to 6 whereby illegally imposed fine RS.10,000/- in					
	6(78)/2024-Law- III	terms of Section 234(3) of the Elections Act, 2017	NA-187	Rajanpur	Punjab	Sardar Ahmed Ali Khan Dareshak	Mudasir Latif Abbasi
12	7(584)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	PETITION UNDER ARTICLE 218(3) OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF PAKISTAN 1973 R/W SECTIONS 4, 8 AND 9 OF THE EA, 2017	NA-133	Kasur	Punjab	Rana Muhammad Ishaq	Ch. Hasan Murtaza Mann
13	7(459)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition under Article 218(3) of the Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Pakistan 1973 read with Sections 4,8 and 9 of the Elections act, 2017 and all other enabling provisions of law	PP-201	Sahiwal	Punjab	M uhammad Yar	Ch. Hasan Murtaza Mann
14	7(527)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition under Section 4,8 and 9 of the Elections Act, 2017 read with Article 218(3) of the Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Pakistan, 1973 and all other enabling provisions of law		M ultan	Punjab	Zahoor Ahmed	Ch. Hasan Murtaza Mann